Surge Protective Devices, Surface
Mount Block, 100KA, 3-Phase
120/208V AC
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # HBL4W100C
Surge Protective Devices, Surface Mount Block, 100KA, 3-
Phase 120/208V AC
Features

Type 2 Spd
Product Assets
Catalog Page - Wiring N-6 Catalog page
Catalogs - Wiring Full Catalog
Catalogs - Acme Electric Catalog - Section 9 - Power
Conditioning Products
Engineering Drawing - HBL4W100C AutoCAD Drawing
Installation Manuals - WIRING_PD_HBLxW100C_INSTALLINST
Literature - SpikeShield® Power Quality Surge Protective
Devices
Literature - Industrial Solutions
Sales Drawings - WDK_HBL4W100C_DRAWING_PDF
Warranty - SPD Series: 320kA, 160kA, 100kA, 120kA, 80MkA &
50kA
Related Products
HBL4P120C - Surge Protective Devices, Panel, 120KAPeak
Capacity, 120/208V AC, 4-Pole 5-Wire Grounding
HBL4SA40 - Surge Arrestors, 40KA, 120/208V AC Three
Phase Y, Type 1
HBL4P320DB - Surge Protective Devices, Panel, 320KAPeak
Capacity, 120/208V AC, 4-Pole 5-Wire Grounding, With
Disconnect
HBL4P320B - Surge Protective Devices, Panel, 320KAPeak
Capacity, 120/208V AC, 4-Pole 5-Wire Grounding
HBL4P160DB - Surge Protective Devices, Panel, 160KAPeak
Capacity, 120/208V AC, 4-Pole 5-Wire Grounding, With
Disconnect